
 

CSAC 2024 Community Capital Grant Recommendations 
 
The CSAC has recommended funding for the 2024 Community Capital Program Grant 
applicants received in the spring intake as follows: 
  

Application #1 – St. Albert Tokai Judo Society 
 Project:  Facility Upgrades   
 Funding Request:  $28,995 
 CSAC Recommended Funding: $28,995 
 The St. Albert Tokai Judo Society has operated at its current location in Riel since 

1987 and is now long overdue for a refurbishment.  The project includes upgrading 
and/or replacing basic facility infrastructure and will result in a more modern 
martial arts club.  Total project budget is $87,864. 

 
Application #2 – Friends of Lois E. Hole School Enhancement Society 

 Project:  Playground Expansion 
 Funding Request:  $30,950 
 CSAC Recommended Funding:  $30,950 
 Funds are being requested to assist with the expansion of their existing 

playground / park space. Total project budget is $93,788.  
 

 
 



 
 

1 
 

 

COMMUNITY CAPITAL GRANT PROGRAM 

 
 
Summary To Date (as of October 15, 2023) Grant Allocations 

 
 Community Group Year Total Project 

Cost 
Council Approved Grant  

 

1 Friends of Ecole Father Jan 2009 $422,204 $100,000 

2 Friends of Bertha Kennedy 2009 $298,955 $84,645 

3 The Society Enriching Education at Albert 
Lacombe School 

2009 $370,965 $26,624 

4 Ronald Harvey School Development Society 2009 $221,099 $45,333 

5 St. Albert Track & Field Foundation 2009 $349,863 $83,087 

6 St. Albert Food Bank Society 2009 $128, 651 $42,000 

7 The Rotary Club of St. Albert 2009 $300,000 $100,000 

8 Arts & Heritage Foundation of St. Albert 2009 $497,150 $127,129 

9 Society of Friends of the St. Albert Public 
Gardens 

2009 $270,000 $60,000 

10 Transitions Rehabilitation Association of St. 
Albert & District 

2009 $2,840,000 $150,000 

11 St. Albert Youth Centre 2010 $76,076 $25,400 

12 SIGIS Child Care Society 2010 $37,152 $12,384 

13 Star of the North Retreat House 2010 $139,000 $40,000 

14 St. Albert Potters Guild 2010 $5,160 $1,720 

15 St. Albert & District Community League 2010 $31,500 $10,000 

16 St. Albert Lions Club 2010 $171,168 $57,100 

17 St. Albert Quilters Guild 2010 $5,717 $1,906 

18 Friends of Vital Grandin 2010 $139,700 $40,000 

19 St. Albert Rugby Football Club 2010 $34,226 $10,000 

20 Charles Gale Centre Society 2010 $24,600 $8,200 

21 St. Albert Historical Society 2011 $187,500 $12,500 

22 St. Albert Minor Football Association 2011 $70,242 $23,414 

23 Heritage Lakes Community Association 2011 $57,929 $19,310 

24 Robert Rundle Parents Society 2011 $120,615 $39,000 

25 Paul Kane Alumni Society 2011 $58,414 $19,471 

26 St. Albert Senior’s Club 2011 $150,000 $50,000 

27. Visual Arts Studio Association of St. Albert 2012 $54,000 $18,000 

28. St. Albert Curling Club 2012 $125,657   $38,000 

29. The Friends of the Northern Alberta 
International Children’s Festival Society 

2012 $140,000 $46,667 



 
 

2 
 

 
Community Group Year Total Project 

Cost 
 

Council Approved Grant  
 

30. Ronald Harvey School Development Society 2012 $40,261 $13,286 

31. St. Albert Minor Baseball Association 2012 $34,110 $11,256 

32. St. Albert Legion 2012 $160,000 $53,333 

33. St. Albert Food Bank & Community Village 2012 $327,611 $72,212 

34. St. Albert & District Community League 2012 $246,300 $40,550 

35. The Society of Friends for the St. Albert 
Botanic Park 

2012 $35,299 $11,766 

36. The Lions Club 2012 $60,000 $20,000 

37. St. Albert 50+ Club 2013 $24,800 $4,466 

38. St. Albert Rugby Football Club 2013 $36,290 $10,000 

39. Fraternal Order of Eagles 2013 $15,000 $5,000 

40. Rotary Club 2013 $85,159 $28,000 

41. St. Albert BMX 2013 $114,604 $38,201 

42. ES Gish Parent Association 2013 $164,290 $54,763 

43 J.J. Nearing Parent Association 2013 $184,553 $60,000 

44. St. Albert Soccer Association 2013 $164,566 $49,570 

45.   Society of Friends for the SA Botanic Park 2014 $49,271 $11,924 

46. Star of the North 2014 $32,000 $10,667 

47. St. Albert Day Care Society 2014 $131,322 $43,774 

48. St. Albert Curling Club 2014 $92,534 $30,845 

49. St. Albert Gymnastics Club 2014 $37,012 $12,338 

50. S.A.M. Fundraising Society 2014 $216,849 $60,000 

51 Kinsmen Club 2014 $108,036 $30,452 

52 Wild Rose Parent’s Society 2015 $250,000 $60,000 

53 Muriel Martin Fundraising Society 2015 $300,000 $60,000 

54 Heritage Hills Housing Co-op 2015 $252,450 $73,850 

55 BLESS 2015 $41,232 $13,730 

56 SAMHA 2015 $9,240 $3,079 

57 Slo Pitch 2015 $180,320 $39,341 

58 Star of the North 2016 $12,800 $4,100 

59 St. Albert Gymnastics Club 2016 $83,241 $27,747 

60 St. Albert Curling Club 2016 $33,811 $11,270 

61 Fraternal Order of Eagles 2016 $45,000 $15,000 

62 Sir Alexander MacKenzie Fundraising Society 2016 $227,500 $60,000 

63 Society of Friends for the SA Botanic Park 2016 $50,.665 $16,885 

64 St. Albert & District Community League 2016 $30,200 $10,000 



 
 

3 
 

 Community Group Year Total Project 
Cost 

Council Approved Grant 

65 St. Albert Seniors Association 2016 $106,788 $35,240 

66. Dynamyx Gymnastics Club 2016 $15,150 $5,050 

67 Kinsmen Club of St. Albert 2016 $346,276 $64,708 

68. BMX 2017 $21,768 $7,256 

69. Rugby Club 2017 $140,381 $36,326 

70. SIGIS Child Care 2017 $22,318 $7,439 

71 SA Curling Club 2018 $54,038 $18,013 

72 SA Minor Baseball 2018 $148,770 $49,590 

73 SA Nordic Ski Club 2018 $23,773 $7,924 

74 SA Soccer Association 2018 $96,408 $32,136 

75 Visual Arts Studio Assoc 2018 $27,200 $9,067 

76 Fraternal Order of Eagles 2018 $57,932 $19,118 

77 St. Albert Gymnastics Club 2018 $18,298 $6,099 

78 Covenant Foundation 2018 $1,000,000 $108,053 

79 Leo Nickerson School Enhancement Society 2019 $300,000 $60,000 

80 Neil M Ross School Parent Society 2019 $250,000 $60,000 

81 Lo-Se-Ca Foundation 2019 $716,753 $85,000 

82 Friends of Botanic Park 2019 $67,682 $6,000 

83 SA & District Community League 2019 $300,000 $38,000 

84 SA Curling Club 2019 $272,367 $90,789 

85 Dynamyx Gymnastics Club 2020 $978,474 $65,000 

86 Keenooshayo Parents’ Fundraising Assoc. 2020 $197,000 $65,000 

87 Sir Alexander McKenzie Fundraising Society 2020 $57,013 $19,000 

88 St. Albert & District Further Education Assoc. 2020 $8,619 $2,873 

89 St. Albert Men’s Slowpitch Association 2020 $95,663 $31,888 

90 St. Albert Nordic Ski Club 2020 $11,320 $3,773 

91 St. Albert Tennis Club 2020 $8,383 $2,096 

92 Star of the North Retreat House 2020 $91,665 $30,555 

93.  Kinsmen Club of St. Albert 2021 $125,001 $41,250 

94. Muriel Martin Fundraising Society 2021 $7,984 $2,661 

95. St. Albert Soccer Association 2021 $83,541 $27,847 

96. Wild Rose Parent’s Society 2021 $7,984 $2,661 

97. SA Minor Hockey Association 2021 $112,180 $15,030 

98. Friends of Holy Family School 2022 $18,680 $6,227 

99. SA BMX 2022 $1,293,016 $50,000 

100 SA Daycare Society 2022 $29,364 $9,778 



 
 

4 
 

 Community Group Year Total Project 
Cost 

Council Approved Grant 

101 SA Rugby 2022 $81,309 $27,103 

102 SA Gymnastics Club 2022 $151,782 $50,594 

103 Ecole Marie Poburan Parent Society 2023 $300,000 $65,000 

104 Friends of Bertha Kennedy School Soceity 2023 $300,000 $65,000 

105 Society of Friends for the SA Botanic Park 2023 $231,214 $60,000 

106 SA Curling Club 2023 $79,910 $20,000 

107 Sa Men’s Slowpitch Assoc 2023 $146,776 $45,000 

108 Royal Canadian Legion Brach #271 2023 $186,699 $59,830 

     

     

 TOTAL   $19,420,955 $4,029,813 
 


	CSAC 2024 Communiy Capital Grant Recommendations.pdf (p.1)
	Community Capital Historical Grant Summary To Date Oct 2023.pdf (p.2-5)

